
 
 

Portable Platform Specifications 
 

Steel Platforms 
 

Capacity 

Overall 

Width 

Overall 

Length 

 

Weight 

Height 

Range* 

Model 

Number 

16,000 

16,000 

16,000 

 

20,000 

20,000 

20,000 

 

25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

 

30,000 

30,000 

30,000 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

8′ 6″ 

 

8′ 

10′ 

12′ 

 

8′ 

10′ 

12′ 

 

8′ 

10′ 

12′ 

 

8′ 

10′ 

12′ 

 

 

2,005 

2,230 

2,650 

 

2,530 

2,775 

3,164 

 

3,305 

3,575 

4,377 

 

3,590 

3,989 

4,592 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

42″ – 58″ 

SPP16-8-8 

SPP16-8-10 

SPP16-8-12 

 

SPP20-8-8 

SPP20-8-10 

SPP20-8-12 

 

SPP25-8-8 

SPP25-8-10 

SPP25-8-12 

 

SPP30-8-8 

SPP30-8-10 

SPP30-8-12 

 

*Customer specified fixed height. 

Standard Features: 

• All welded platform with steel tread plate decking 

• Fixed steel legs (no adjustment) 

• (2) fixed 6” curbs on any two sides (must be noted) (each curb will 

reduce usable by 3″ from width or length). 

• Lift sleeves for easy movement of platform. 

• Holes in Leg pads included (to lag to ground, ¾ ″ lag bolts not 

included) 
Handrails are available as an added option 

 

*Platforms are not designed for truck impact; proper barriers MUST be installed* 

If using platform with ramp combination consult factory 

 

Larger or smaller sizes available upon request (consult factory) 


