

Portable Platform Specifications

Steel Platforms

Capacity	Overall Width	Overall Length	Weight	Height Range*	Model Number
16,000	8′ 6″	8′	2,005	42" - 58"	SPP16-8-8
16,000	8′ 6″	10'	2,230	42" – 58"	SPP16-8-10
16,000	8′ 6″	12'	2,650	42" – 58"	SPP16-8-12
20,000 20,000 20,000	8′ 6″ 8′ 6″ 8′ 6″	8' 10' 12'	2,530 2,775 3,164	42" - 58" 42" - 58" 42" - 58"	SPP20-8-8 SPP20-8-10 SPP20-8-12
25,000 25,000 25,000	8′ 6″ 8′ 6″ 8′ 6″	8' 10' 12'	3,305 3,575 4,377	42" – 58" 42" – 58" 42" – 58"	SPP25-8-8 SPP25-8-10 SPP25-8-12
30,000 30,000 30,000	8′ 6″ 8′ 6″ 8′ 6″	8' 10' 12'	3,590 3,989 4,592	42" – 58" 42" – 58" 42" – 58"	SPP30-8-8 SPP30-8-10 SPP30-8-12

*Customer specified fixed height.

Standard Features:

- All welded platform with steel tread plate decking
- **Fixed** steel legs (no adjustment)
- (2) fixed 6" curbs on any two sides (must be noted) (each curb will reduce usable by 3" from width or length).
- Lift sleeves for easy movement of platform.
- Holes in Leg pads included (to lag to ground, ¾ " lag bolts not included)

Handrails are available as an added option

Platforms are not designed for truck impact; proper barriers MUST be installed

If using platform with ramp combination consult factory

Larger or smaller sizes available upon request (consult factory)